
Name Company Name Email address

Adriana Rosencrans Cuisine Prive LLC events@eatcuisineprive.com

Alexis Carbajal Phoenix Coquí alexis@phoenixcoqui.com

Alisha Schnakenberg First & Luxe alisha@firstandluxe.com

Amanda Souza DOOG / Tropicool amandamiriam2@gmail.com

Andreas Cruz NA andreas_cruz@yahoo.com

Arnaud Lavigne AGL Real Estate al@aglrestate.com

Carson Ash Well Fed PHX carson@wellfedphx.com

Cornelius Pioston CPs Wings LLC cpswings1@gmail.com

Eugenio E Hernandez FORMA LLC eugeniohernandez@formaarc.com

Felix Berry Felix's BBQ With Soul fberry32@verizon.net

Kristi Kinney Carpe Dulce LLC carpe.dulce@gmail.com
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Kunal Shah AK ASPIRES LLC shahaspires@gmail.com

Kyle Fukuhara Concourse Concessions LLC kyle@paracomusa.com

Mary Richardson Non Traditional Business Consulting ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com

Monique Othon N/A monique_othon@msn.com

Parshe Johnson Sugar Star Sweet Treats parshe626@yahoo.com

Sandra Kennedy SAMS HOSPITALITY LLC sdksandra@gmail.com

Scott Henry Felix's BBQ with Soul scotthenry56@yahoo.com

Sean Martin BLT Kitchens sean@bltkitchens.com

Stephanine Vasquez Fair Trade Cafe stephanie@azfairtrade.com

Trevor Way Concessions Experience Group, LLC tway@airportconcessions.com

Vincent Le Northline 950 vincent@northlineventures.com
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Yarinis Plain Miam Management LLC yplain@miamcafe.com


